
Silver Tour Competition in two Phases

Table: A

National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 274.5.3

Height: 1,45 m

Speed: 350 m/min

Length: 310 m

Time allowed: 54 sec

Time limit: 108 sec

Obstacles: 8

Efforts: 10

2nd Phase:

9-10ab-11-12-13-14

Length: 290 m

Time allowed: 50 sec

Time limit: 100 sec

Course Design:
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Schiermayr Franz ( AUT )

Appe Adi ( AUT )

Assistent :

Fuchs Hannes ( AUT )

Riedler Helmut ( AUT )

Reitetschläger Kurt ( AUT )

Krenn Armin ( AUT )

10a

10b

11

12

13

14

Start
2.Ph.

Finish
2.Ph.


